Features
• Easy to use with automatic startup and
intuitive menu structure
• Fast warm up ±5.0 x 10–13 accuracy in 30
minutes or less for high-performance tube
• Integrated clock and message displays
• Multiple timing and frequency inputs and
outputs with easy access at front and rear

10,000 ≤–154 dBc/Hz ≤–154 dBc/Hz
100,000 ≤–154 dBc/Hz ≤–154 dBc/Hz
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
5071A-C001 High-performance tube
5071A-C002 Standard performance tube
5071A-C007 High-performance tube with 48 VDC option
5071A-C008 Standard performance tube with 48 VDC option
The Microchip name and logo and the Microchip logo are registered trademarks of Microchip Technology Incorporated in the U.S.A. and other countries. All other trademarks mentioned herein are property of their respective
companies.
DS00002980B© 2019, Microchip Technology Incorporated. All Rights Reserved. 4/19  900-00510-000 Rev J